

**Crusty Roll Mixbox, 3 different sorts (Item no. 127)**

**Knusper Schrippe**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, salt, rapeseed oil, WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTED BARLEY,  
MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, acerola juice concentrate  
May contain: SOYA, MILK, SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

**Crusty Roll Mixbox, 3 different sorts (Item no. 127)**

**Knusper Schrippe Sesam**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, SESAME (5,4%), yeast, salt, rapeseed oil, WHEAT SEMOLINA, Malted BARLEY, Malted WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, acerola juice concentrate  
May contain: SOYA, MILK

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

**Crusty Roll Mixbox, 3 different sorts (Item no. 127)**

**Knusper Schrippe Mohn**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, poppy (5,4%), yeast, salt, rapeseed oil, WHEAT SEMOLINA, Malted BARLEY, Malted WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, acerola juice concentrate  
May contain: SOYA, MILK, SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS